
PROJECT: 202200032 GENERAL BUILDING MAINTENANCE, REPLACEMENT, AND 
ALTERATION CONTRACT

ADVERTISED SOURCE: DATE:
CONSTRUCTION EXCHANGE 2/15/2022
NYS CONTRACT REPORTER 2/15/2022

BID OPENING: March 9, 2022 at 10:00 a.m. 

Rodriguez Construction Group $193,397.00 
683 Northland 
Buffalo, New York 14211 BID BOND Enclosed
Willett Builders, Inc. $213,158.00 
180 Genesee Street
Corfu, New York 14036 BID BOND Enclosed

BID OPENING


	Sheet1

